» HTS 30 K - gekropft

Zul. Gesamtgewicht

Technisches Gesamtgewicht
Technische Achslast (fur Trioaggregat)
Technische Sattellast

Leergewicht in Grundausstattung

Tiefbettlange

35000* / 45000**
51.000 kg

33.000 kg

18.000 kg

ca. 8.000 kg
8.680 mm

Tiefbettbreite
Hochbettlange
Ladehohe
Sattelhdhe
Gesamtmal

Bereifung

2.540 mm

3.500 mm

890 mm

1230 mm

12.470 x 2.540 x 3.750 mm
235/75 R17,5 ZW (12-fach)



